Biff's Tuesday Open -2017 Fall - 01/09/2018 Recap -+ www.erostats.com

Rank Team
1 Iceman's Watching
2 Pool Ratz
3 Three's Enough
4 Hook 'Em
5 Hilltopcamper.com
6 Great Shape
7 Bustin' Balls
8 Wolverines

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Iceman's Watching (4), GREAT SHAPE (2)
Hilltopcamper.com (4), WOLVERINES (2)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Todd Castner (Hook 'Em) 50-22 vs Three's Enough

Adam Lain (Hilltopcamper.com) 44-19 vs Wolverines
Casper Johnson (Three's Enough ) 46-22 vs Hook 'Em
Zach Engstrom (Iceman's Watching) 46-23 vs Great Shape
J Sauro (Iceman's Watching) 46-25 vs Great Shape

Rounds

Won
52.0
48.5
45.0
44.5
40.5
39.5
345
31.5

Rounds Points Points Games Games
Lost For Against Won Lost
32.0 2691 2464 189 161
355 2779 2416 212 138
39.0 2614 2456 187 163
39.5 2486 2651 161 189
43.5 2618 2501 184 166
445 2528 2729 153 197
49.5 2469 2719 156 194
52.5 2434 2683 158 192

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Zach Engstrom (Iceman's Watching) (2)
Adam Lain (Hilltopcamper.com)

J Sauro (Iceman's Watching)

Jason Schintgen (Hilltopcamper.com)
Joe Krnevek (Wolverines)

Ken Meyer (Hook 'Em)

Sam Howell (Hilltopcamper.com)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Casper Johnson (Three's Enough )
Casper Johnson (Wolverines)

J Sauro (Iceman's Watching)

Joe Krnevek (Wolverines)

Todd Castner (Hook 'Em)

Zach Engstrom (Iceman's Watching)
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