Biff's Tuesday Open - 2017 Fall • 01/09/2018 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Iceman's Watching	52.0	32.0	2691	2464	189	161
2	Pool Ratz	48.5	35.5	2779	2416	212	138
3	Three's Enough	45.0	39.0	2614	2456	187	163
4	Hook 'Em	44.5	39.5	2486	2651	161	189
5	Hilltopcamper.com	40.5	43.5	2618	2501	184	166
6	Great Shape	39.5	44.5	2528	2729	153	197
7	Bustin' Balls	34.5	49.5	2469	2719	156	194
8	Wolverines	31.5	52.5	2434	2683	158	192

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Iceman's Watching (4), **GREAT SHAPE** (2) Hilltopcamper.com (4), **WOLVERINES** (2)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Todd Castner (Hook 'Em) **50-22** vs Three's Enough Adam Lain (Hilltopcamper.com) **44-19** vs Wolverines Casper Johnson (Three's Enough) **46-22** vs Hook 'Em Zach Engstrom (Iceman's Watching) **46-23** vs Great Shape J Sauro (Iceman's Watching) **46-25** vs Great Shape

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Zach Engstrom (Iceman's Watching) (2) Adam Lain (Hilltopcamper.com) J Sauro (Iceman's Watching) Jason Schintgen (Hilltopcamper.com) Joe Krnevek (Wolverines) Ken Meyer (Hook 'Em) Sam Howell (Hilltopcamper.com)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

Casper Johnson (Three's Enough)
Casper Johnson (Wolverines)
J Sauro (Iceman's Watching)
Joe Krnevek (Wolverines)
Todd Castner (Hook 'Em)
Zach Engstrom (Iceman's Watching)